
KOVZ ALV 2025
Woensel West 15.3.2025

KOVZ

Masja VAN DE VEN
KOVZ
Course : 01
Distance : 6000m
Time : 0:44:07 (7'21"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:38:57
2. Fred TOSSERAMS 0:41:52
3. Steven JOCHEMS 0:43:54

1. 180 00:03:39 417m 8'45"/km
2. 163 00:01:30 00:05:09 195m 7'42"/km
3. 162 00:01:26 00:06:35 168m 8'32"/km
4. 178 00:02:42 00:09:17 322m 8'23"/km
5. 179 00:01:19 00:10:36 145m 9'05"/km
6. 166 00:02:25 00:13:01 295m 8'12"/km
7. 167 00:01:00 00:14:01 102m 9'48"/km
8. 171 00:01:19 00:15:20 112m 11'45"/km
9. 168 00:02:01 00:17:21 80m 25'12"/km

10. 161 00:01:56 00:19:17 259m 7'28"/km
11. 160 00:01:12 00:20:29 99m 12'07"/km
12. 159 00:01:13 00:21:42 88m 13'50"/km
13. 168 00:02:19 00:24:01 254m 9'07"/km
14. 169 00:01:13 00:25:14 66m 18'26"/km
15. 170 00:01:50 00:27:04 88m 20'50"/km
16. 172 00:01:44 00:28:48 91m 19'03"/km
17. 173 00:00:54 00:29:42 115m 7'50"/km
18. 174 00:01:06 00:30:48 53m 20'45"/km
19. 175 00:02:05 00:32:53 263m 7'55"/km
20. 176 00:00:47 00:33:40 86m 9'07"/km
21. 177 00:02:15 00:35:55 161m 13'59"/km
22. 164 00:01:56 00:37:51 224m 8'38"/km
23. 174 00:02:02 00:39:53 243m 8'22"/km
24. 173 00:00:26 00:40:19 53m 8'11"/km
25. 166 00:00:52 00:41:11 79m 10'58"/km
26. 165 00:02:09 00:43:20 282m 7'37"/km
27. 999 00:00:47 00:44:07 76m 10'18"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.orienteering.nl
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5829
https://www.helga-o.com

